
S.No DAY DATE PARTICULARS s,No DAY DATE PARTICULARS

1 Mon 22-Au9-2022 a.cirirn{irir3rrii.lili lli ciassL:i:l fl)i iIl li;e 1(,lliiir 23 Mon 19-Sep-2022 {:i.}isi: L..ei::ture !'jt*k

2 Tue 23-A0g-2022 24 Tue 20-Sep-2022

3 Wed 24-Aug-2022 25 Wed 2L-5ep-2022

4 Thu 25-Aug-2022 26 Thu 22-Sep-2022

Fri 26-Au9-2022 iJrraitrnent Assaaittior lnaLlquration 27 Fri 23-5ep-2022

6 Sat 27-Aug-2022 Sat 24-Sep-2022 Holiday

Sui 28-Aug-2022

rre&ai,::::::::l:v

: rr$.i{4:iril
:l:l]ili i,lir

25-Sep-2022 Holiday

7 Ivl on 29-Aug-2022 Mon Z6-Sep-ZOZZ CTA I

B Tue 30-Aug-2022 CDiririe Pi{: ArisiYsi:; Surv':Y 29 Tue 27-Sep-2022 {TA I

Wed 3l-Aug-2022 vinayakar Chathurthi - HolidaY 30 Wed 28-Sep-2022 CIA }.

9 Thu l-5ep-2022 31 Thu 29-,ep-2022 dr& 1

10 Fri Z-Sep-2022 Fri 30-Sep-2022 CTA 1

11 Sat 3-Sep-2022
i..$g [-riDii iul]i]1::.i5ioll l, l.jllil Ccmtrieti]r
Di.i! il lls

33 Sat 7-Oct-2022 gcr\ t

4-Sep-2022 Holiday 2-Oct-2022 Gandhi Jayanti - HolidaY

72 IYon 5-Sep-2022 1:rcus.fiiii Visii wlrcl Mon 3-Ocl-2022 Holiday

13 Tue 6-Sep-2022 Tue 4-Oct-2022 Ayutha Pooja

74 Wed 7-Sep-2022 Cii:s:; C)if ritt:(:r: Irl.ari:it!, I Wed 5-Oct-2022 Vijaya Dasami

15 Thu a-1ep-2022 34 Thu 6-Oct-2022

lb Fri 9-5ep-2022 r 35 Fri 7-Oct-2022 CIA i il.es!:ii AliiYSi:r l'leeiiilq

Sat 1 0-Sep-2022 Holiday 36 Sat B-Ocl-2022 Acadelliic /iudit 1

1 1-Sep-2022 Holiday 9-Ocl-2022 Holiday

t7 Ivl on l2-Sep-2022 37 Mon lO-Oct-2O22 :ir!.r:i Lccture \{e!ik

1B Tue l3-Sep-2022 3B Tue 1 1 -oct-2022

19 Wed 14-5ep-2022 39 Wed 72-Oct-2022 'Iech [)i:y 12C22-i-02])

20 Thu 1 5-Sep-2022 40 Thu 13-Ocl-2022 (-liisli Corrlfl litl:ei rrleetirE Il

27 Fri l6-sep-2022 Fcs{: ir:r.k -i ia]"-!liii: ftrcultt) 41, Fri 74-Qct-ZOZ7

22 Sat t7-Sep-2022 '*..og !:!*sk :.iu billi i.isio n a U {lit Cofr I p:eti$n
Dinta ils

15-Oct-2022
i..cg Bo<i{ !;ubrli.';siirl & i.lrliI i]r:trpiei:!orr
i)etij il.i

lB-Sep-2022 Holiday

i!1:::::::;::::,::1'!l. "-ti
Sun '

::::
1 6-Oct-2022 Holiday
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43 Mon 17-Oct-2022 IirCusiriai Virii ft ir€h 13-Nov-2022 Holiday

44 Tue 1B-Oct-2022 65 Mon 14-Nov-2022 W0rksl'tcp u,,erjk

45 Wed 79-Oct-2022 66 Tue 1 5-Nov-2022 AcilCcmic Al:dit }

46 Thu 20-Oct-2022 67 Wed 16-Nov-2022

47 Fri 27-Oct-2022 68 Thu L7-Nov-2022 Clarrs Comryr jil.:e nteiti:irt,3 ilI

4B Sat 22-Oct-2022 69 Fri 1B-Nov-2022

+Y:t":;
23-Oct-2022 Holiday 70 Sat 19-Nov-2022 i"o!l ilnD( suSilission A Unit Cc,-ril""iririicn

iiet"rils

Mon 24-Oct-2022 Deepavali -Holiday 20-Nov-2022 Holiday

Tue 25-Ad-2022 Holiday 77 Mon 2 1-Nov-2022

49 Wed 26-Oct-2022 72 Tue 22-Nov-2022

50 Thu 27-Oct-2022 wed 23-Nov-2022

51 Fri 2B-Oct-2022 74 ThU 24-Nov-2OZz

52 Sat 29-Oct-2022
Log Bs$k subnlission a Uoit Coffp:cti$:l
Details

75 Fri 25-Nov-2022

- Sun;- 30-oct-2022 Holiday 76 Sat 76-Nov-2022

53 Mon 3t-Oct-2022 27-Nov-2022 Holiday

54 Tue 1- Nov-2022 77 Mon 28-Nov-2022

55 Wed 2- Nov-2022 {:.8 : 7B Tue 29-Nov-2022

56 Thu 3- Nov-2022 79 Wed 30-Nov-2022

57 Fri 4- Nov-2022 BO Thu 7-Dec-2022 ilcurse [:n(i Anei',,:is Surv!:.v

5B Sat 5- Nov-2022 tr!A ? {Xnt(r}t}tioit;rl fomfsr*lrtr'} B1 Fri 2-Dec-2022

5iln 6- Nov-2022 Holiday 82 3-Dec-2022 e{A }

59 Plon 7-Nov-2022 4-Dec-2022 Holiday

60 Tue B- Nov-2022 B3 Mon 5-Dec-2022 C:A }

61 Wed 9- Nov-2022 84 Tue 6-Dec-2022

6Z Thu 1 0-Nov-20 22 Ci.q 2 i1e:rlr Analy!i! i.1e..'tin!l 85 Wed 7 -Dec-2022 CIA 3

63 Fri 1 1- Nov-2022 B6 Thu B-Dec-2022 CIA 3 {Lnst w0rkinE day}

64 Sat 1 2- Nov-2022 ii.rj b;,ir! -il i.JfriiL:t ia.!.Jlii) Fri 9-Dec-2022

otal Number of Working daYs : 86

Total Number of days For CIA : 9

Total Number of Days for Other academic related activities : 6

Total Number of Days for Miscellaneous activities : 6

Total Number of days Available for academic : 65
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